
COST
259,700.00$      
394,000.00$      
295,450.00$      
543,730.00$      
580,875.00$      
499,625.00$      
394,000.00$      
450,000.00$      

TOTAL SCORE
99
83.35
75.75
70.35
69
67.35
62.2
60.65

BCA-Studios Architects
arcollab Architectural Collaborative

MSSA-PBK

12/20/2023

BIDDER
CAS ARCHITECTURE

Foreman, Seely, Fountain Architecture

JMA Architecture
TSW

CPL Architecture

RFQ/P #44-016
Architectural & Engineering Design 

Services for East Hall Community Center 
Addition for New Library
Bid Tabulation Summary
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