## RFQ/P #44-016

## Architectural & Engineering Design Services for East Hall Community Center Addition for New Library

## Bid Tabulation Summary

12/20/2023		
BIDDER		COST
CAS ARCHITECTURE	\$	259,700.00
Foreman, Seely, Fountain Architecture	\$	394,000.00
JMA Architecture	\$	295,450.00
TSW	\$	543,730.00
CPL Architecture	\$	580,875.00
BCA-Studios Architects	\$	499,625.00
arcollab Architectural Collaborative	\$	394,000.00
MSSA-PBK	\$	450,000.00

BIDDER	TOTAL SCORE
CAS ARCHITECTURE	99
arcollab Architectural Collaborative	83.35
BCA-Studios Architects	75.75
Foreman, Seely, Fountain Architecture	70.35
CPL Architecture	69
MSSA-PBK	67.35
TSW	62.2
JMA Architecture	60.65